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Restaurant Listing

Here’s a listing of our restaurants and additional nearby.
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original and habit forming.

ROCKYRIVER ext 2045 embassysuitesconcord.com/dining

You have found the place where come-as-you-are dining gets
upgraded to first class. Where new world tastes cross through
classic Carolina cuisine and a charged atmosphere melds with hip
comfort. Enter a restaurant and lounge where great dining is
underscored by informed, seamless service. Menu selections
feature the finest in Beef, Pork and River & Lake Seafood, diverse,

MAIN DINING ROOM

Lunch | Closed

Dinner | Mon—Sat, 5 pm — 10 pm
Sunday | Closed

BEVERAGE SERVICE

Mon —Thur, 11 am — midnight

Fri—Sat,11am—-1am
Sun, Noon — midnight

LOUNGE DINING
Lunch | Daily, 11 am —3 pm
Dinner | Daily, 5 pm—10 pm

“SUITE” SERVICE DINING IS AVAILABLE 24 HOURS A DAY - EXT 2050

Dining in should be as memorable an experience as dining out. At Embassy, we extend the great tastes of our Rocky River Grille to the
privacy of your suite. With in-suite dining you can enjoy great food from our classic American menus, prepared by our innovative chefs
and delivered by our attentive staff. We are ready to answer any request you may have for Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner or Intimate Dining.
MENU AVAILABLE IN GUEST DIRECTORY — LOCATED ON PARLOR DESK

BRUTON SMITH BLVD/CONCORD MILLS BLVD SOUTH SIDE BRUTON SMITH BLVD/CONCORD MILLS BLVD NORTH SIDE
Arby's — arbys.com 704.979.1106 | Applebee's — applebees.com 704.979.1190
Carrabba's — carrabbas.com 704.979.3224 | Bob Evans — bobevans.com 704.979.8080

**Charanda — charandarestaurante.com

704.979.3366

Bojangle's — bojangles.com

704.979.5347

Chuck E Cheese — chuckecheese.com

704.979.1380

Chick-Fil-A - chick-fil-a.com

704.979.1120

Cracker Barrel — crackerbarrel.com

704.979.0404

**Cook Out — cookoutnc.com

704.979.1262

Dave and Busters — daveandbusters.com

704.979.1700

Five Guys — fiveguys.com

704.979.1283

Denny’s — dennys.com

704.979.7474

**Foster's Grille — fostersgrille.com

704.979.3663

Firehouse Subs — firehousesubs.com 704.979.3737 | Hooters — hooters.com 704.979.0130
**Iron Thunder Saloon & Grill 704.979.3888 | Jimmy Johns (delivery) — jimmyjohns.com 704.979.9079
Jack in the Box — jackinthebox.com 704.979.0300 | KFC/Taco Bell — kfc.com / tacobell.com 704.979.8386
Macado's (in Concord Mills) — macados.net 704.979.3700 | **Mayflower Seafood — garnermayflower.com 704.784.5577
McAlister's Deli — mcalistersdeli.com 704.979.0600 | Olive Garden — olivegarden.com 704.979.1130
McDonald's — mcdonalds.com 704.979.0298 | Panera Bread — panerabread.com 704.979.1990
On The Border — ontheborder.com 704.979.9029 | Quaker Steak & Lube — quakersteakandlube.com |704.979.5823
Quizno's — quiznos.com 704.979.8600 | Red Lobster — redlobster.com 704.979.1160
Razoo's Cajun — razzoos.com 704.979.0222 | Sonic Drive-In — sonicdrivein.com 704.979.0380
Ruby Tuesday's — rubytuesday.com 704.979.1741 | **Spice Nine — spice9cuisine.com 704.979.5300
Ryan’s — ryans.com 704.979.1118 | **Tavern at the Mills — tavernatthemills.com 704.979.0353

SBB Smokehouse — shbsmokehouse.com

704.979.2569

Texas Roadhouse - texasroadhouse.com

704.979.3090

Sonny's BBQ - sonnysbbg.com

704.979.0073

Waffle House — wafflehouse.com

704.979.1462

Steak & Shake — steaknshake.com

704.979.3034

**Yama Sushi & Grill - yamasushiandgrill.com

704.979.0353

Sticky Fingers — stickyfingers.com

704.979.7427

Zaxby's — zaxbys.com

704.979.6030

Subway — subway.com

704.979.1396

Texas Land & Cattle — texaslandandcattle.com

704.510.0021

TGI Friday's — tgifridays.com

704.979.3043

**Tsunami — tsunamisteakhouse.com

704.979.3400

Wendy's — wendys.com

704.979.1108

AFTON VILLAGE - I-85N Exit 54 — Geo Liles Pkwy

POPLAR TENT — I-85N Exit 52

**Afton Tavern — aftontavern.com

704.262.7866

**R&R BBQ - rrbbg.net

704.786.1123

**E. Noodles Asian Bistro — enoodlesonline.com

704.782.8818

**Martino’s Italian — martinosaftonvillage.com

704.795.0333

DOWNTOWN CONCORD

KANNAPOLIS — CANNON VILLAGE

**Gianni’s Trattoria — 16 Union Street S
giannistrattoria.com

704.788.0595

**Restaurant 46 — 101 West Ave
restaurantfortysix.com

704.250.4646

**Union Street Bistro — 48 Union Street S
unionstreetbistro.com

704.795.4902
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PIZZA

**Garfola’s — garofolasitaliano.com

704.795.7437

Papa John’s — papajohns.com

704.720.7272

Dominos — dominos.com

704.720.7272

Pizza Hut — pizzahut.com

704.788.6031

wl GRILLE B

ROCKYRIVER crusts — ext. 2050

16" Sicilian Round $10 — with infused olive oil, classic red sauce,
our 4-cheese blend and a dash of herbs. “Make It Your Own” with
our collection of toppings $1 each. Listed pricing is for Pick-Up.

In-Room Delivery will have tax and 21% Service Charge added.

STONE HO“S 704.455.1200 rockyrivergolf.com
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Located in the Rocky River Golf Club Clubhouse, our 19th hole
restaurant offers a restful retreat, whether you are golfing or
simply enjoying the gorgeous view overlooking the lake,
eighteenth green and number ten tee. Celebrate a game well
played with a satisfying sandwich, burger or healthy salad,
accompanied by a refreshing cocktail or other beverage.

(@ ((‘ m@lg ext 2030 embassysuitesconcord.com/dining

‘@ marketplace café

Coffee lovers gather here as we proudly serve Concord’s own
Buffalo & Spring Coffee’s of Distinction from S&D Coffee. Read the
news or browse through our magazines and if you are in the mood
for a salad, sandwich, freshly baked pastries or dessert, you have
found the place. Don’t forget to check out the selection of gifts and

memorabilia.

**SONOMA RESTAURANT GROUP sonomarestaurants.net

**HARPERS RESTAURANT GROUP harpersgroup.com

Sonoma - 100 N Tryon St

704.337.1333

Harper’s Restaurant — 6518 Fairview Rd

704.366.6688

Aria Tuscan Grill - 100 N Tryon St

704.344.2563

Mimosa Grill - 327 S Tryon St

704.343.0700

Frankie's 710 Trattoria— 710 W Trade St

704.379.7555

Upstream — 6902 Phillips Place

704.556.7730

Press — 333 E Trade St

704.370.3006

Zink. American Kitchen — 4310 Sharon Rd

704.909.5500

UPTOWN FINE DINING - Charlotte

DINERS, DRIVE-INS & DIVES

**Bentleys On 27th — 201 S College St
bentleyson27.com

704.343.9201

**What-A-Burger Drive In
34 Church St S, Concord (Multiple Locations)

704.786.1618

**Blackfinn — 210 E Trade St
blackfinncharlotte.com

704.971.4440

**Barbecue King — 2900 Wilkinson Blvd
barbgking.com Charlotte

704.399.8344

**McNinch House — 511 N Church St
mcninchhouserestaurant.com

704.332.6159

**Dijamond — 1901 Commonwealth Ave
diamondcharlotte.com Charlotte

704.375.8959

BLT Steak — 100 College St
bltsteak.com

704.972.4380

**Jake's Good Eats — 12721 Albemarle Rd
jakesgoodeats.com Charlotte

704.545.4741

Capital Grille — 201 N Tryon St
thecapitalgrille.com

704.348.1400

**Landmark Diner — 4429 Central Ave
landmarkdinercharlotte.com Charlotte

704.532.1153

Chima - 139 S Tryon St
chimasteakhouse.com

704.601.4141

**Mattie'S Diner — 915 Hamilton St
mattiesdiner.com Charlotte

704.376.1020

Flemings — 210 E Trade St
flemingssteakhouse.com

704.333.4266

**Penguin — 1921 Commonwealth Ave
penguinrestaurant.com Charlotte

704.375.1925

McCormick & Schmick’s — 200 S Tryon St 704.377.0201 | **Pinky's Westside — 1600 W Morehead St 704.332.0402
mccormickandschmicks.com eatatpinkys.com Charlotte

Morton's, The Steakhouse — 227 W Trade St 704.333.2602 | **South 21 — 3101 E Independence Blvd 704.377.4509
mortons.com south21drivein.com Charlotte

Ruth Chris Steakhouse — 222 S Tryon St 704.338.9444 | **The Dish — 1220 Thomas Ave 704.344.0343

ruthschris.com

eatatdish.com Charlotte

UPTOWN UPSCALE CASUAL - Charlotte

UPTOWN CASUAL - Charlotte

**Basil Thai Restaurant — 210 N Church St
eatatbasil.com

704.332.7212

**FUEL Pizza — 1501 Central Ave
fuelpizza.com

704.376.3835

**Enso — 210 E Trade St
ensocharlotte.com

704.716.3637

**Matt's Chicago Dog — 435 S Tryon St
eatatmatts.com

704.333.3650

**Fuse Box — 227 W Trade St 704.376.8885 | **Mert's Heart & Soul — 214 N College St 704.342.4222
fuseboxcharlotte.net mertsuptown.com
**aVecchia’s Seafood Grill — 225 E 6" St 704.370.6776 | **Mortimer's Cafe & Pub — 210 E Trade St 704.688.0366

lavecchias.com

mortimerspub.com

**Libretto's — 210 E Trade St
librettospizzeria.com

704.971.9088

**Nix — 210 N Tyron St
nixburgers.com

704.347.2739

**Luce — 214 N Tryon St
luceristorante.net

704.344.9222

**pje Town — 710 W Trade St
dineatpietown.com

**Mez — 210 E Trade St
mezcharlotte.com

704.971.2400

Rock Bottom Brewery — 401 N Tryon St
rockbottom.com

704.379.7555
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